



Cabidlanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0442

Bid Number: B-25-0129
Date: 04/28/2025
Page: 1 of 3

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	1.0	pc	Check Valve, 1 1/2" dia.	1,051.00	1,051.00		
2	56.0	pc/s	Deformed bars/RSB (Grade 40), 10mm dia. x 6.0mts.	233.00	13,048.00		
3	24.0	pc/s	Deformed bars/RSB (Grade 40), 12mm dia. x 6.0mts.	336.00	8,064.00		
4	9.0	pc	Elbow, G.I. 1 1/2" dia.(Sch.40)	124.00	1,116.00		
5	1.0	pc/s	Empty plastic container (20liters Capacity)	330.00	330.00		
6	3.0	pc	End Cap, uPVC 1 1/2" dia.	66.00	198.00		
7	2.0	pc/s	Female Adapter 50mm x 1 1/2"	388.00	776.00		
8	1.0	pc	Gate Valve, 1 1/2" dia	1,689.00	1,689.00		
9	8.0	pc/s	Hacksaw Blade	85.00	680.00		
10	49.0	L	HDPE Pipe SDR 11, 110mm dia. x 6m	4,862.00	238,238.00		
11	16.0	roll	HDPE Pipe SDR 11, 50mm dia. (60m/roll)	10,057.00	160,912.00		
12	13.0	roll	HDPE Pipe SDR 11, 63mm dia. (60m/roll)	15,956.00	207,428.00		
13	3.0	roll	HDPE Pipe SDR 11, 75mm dia. (60m/roll)	22,649.00	67,947.00		
14	35.0	L	HDPE Pipe SDR 11, 90mm dia. x 6m	3,253.00	113,855.00		
15	1.0	kg	Nails, C.W. 1 1/2"	100.00	100.00		
16	3.0	kg	Nails, C.W. 2 1/2"	94.00	282.00		
17	4.0	kg	Nails, C.W. 4"	91.00	364.00		
			SUB-TOTAL		816,078.00		

Purpose: Support in the construction of safe transitional housing
Delivery: ON-SITE
Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidianan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0442

Bid Number: B-25-0129
Date: 04/28/2025
Page: 2 of 3

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
18	3.0	pc	Nipple G.I. sch.40 1 1/2"dia. x 12"	316.00	948.00		
19	1.0	pc	Nipple G.I. sch.40 1 1/2"dia. x 4"	100.00	100.00		
20	4.0	pc	Nipple G.I. sch.40 1 1/2"dia. x 6"	116.00	464.00		
21	5.0	pc	Ordinary Plywood Type II Grade C, 10mm thk x 4' x 8'	719.00	3,595.00		
22	4.0	pc/s	Pail, Rubber	242.00	968.00		
23	1.0	pc/s	PE Reducing Coupler 90mm dia. X 75mm dia.	3,060.20	3,060.20		
24	48.0	pc	PE Straight Coupler, 110mm dia.	9,540.00	457,920.00		
25	12.0	pc	PE Straight Coupler, 50mm dia.	586.00	7,032.00		
26	11.0	pc	PE Straight Coupler, 63mm dia.	969.00	10,659.00		
27	2.0	pc	PE Straight Coupler, 75mm dia.	3,612.00	7,224.00		
28	34.0	pc	PE Straight Coupler, 90mm dia.	4,139.00	140,726.00		
29	1.0	pc	PE, Elbow, 110mm dia. x 90 deg.	13,324.00	13,324.00		
30	6.0	pc	PE, Elbow, 50mm dia. x 90 deg.	821.00	4,926.00		
31	1.0	pc	PE, Elbow, 90mm dia. x 90 deg.	4,769.00	4,769.00		
32	63.0	pc	PE, Equal Tee 50mm dia.	1,140.00	71,820.00		
SUB-TOTAL					1,543,613.20		

Purpose: Support in the construction of safe transitional housing
Delivery: ON-SITE
Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS



Cabidianan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

Bid Number: B-25-0129
Date: 04/28/2025
Page: 3 of 3

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
33	1.0	pc/s	PE, Reducing Coupler 110mm dia. X 90mm dia.	10,500.00	10,500.00		
34	1.0	pc	PE, Reducing Coupler 40mm dia. x 32mm dia.	379.00	379.00		
35	2.0	pc	PE, Reducing Coupler 63mm dia. x 50mm dia.	1,080.00	2,160.00		
36	1.0	pc	PE, Reducing Coupler 75mm dia. x 63mm dia.	2,855.00	2,855.00		
37	1.0	pc	Pipe, G.I. sch. 40 1 1/2" dia. x 6.0m	1,636.00	1,636.00		
38	120.0	pc/s	Thread Seal Tape 1" Teflon Tape	26.40	3,168.00		
39	12.0	kg	Tie Wire, G.I # 16	110.00	1,320.00		
40	33.0	bag	Waterproofing Cement	96.00	3,168.00		
			TOTAL/LOT		1,568,799.20		

Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS